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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12014-0020

Status:Type: Resolution Defeated

File created: In control:1/14/2014 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 1/21/2014

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Resolution providing for the designation as a Historic Structure under Title 11 of the Code of
Ordinances that certain structure known as the Pennsylvania Fruit Auction and Sales Building, located
at 2100 Smallman Street, block and lot number 9-D-200, in the 2nd Ward, City of Pittsburgh.
(Reference Bill 2013-2003 which expired at the end of the previous legislative session)

Sponsors:

Indexes: PGH. CODE ORDINANCES TITLE 11 - HISTORIC DESIGNATION

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2014-0020.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed FinallyCity Council1/21/2014 1 Fail

Passed FinallyCity Council1/21/2014 1 Fail

Waived under Rule 8City Council1/14/2014 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council1/14/2014 1
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